
VIERNES SÁBADO DOMINGOHORA

CALENDARIO ANIMACIÓN HALLOWEEN

MANUALIDADES

MOVIMIENTO

1, 2 y 3 de noviembre

PAPIROFLEXIA

ENCUENTRA EL
HUESO

PINTURA

MARCO POLO

PRACTICA
EL BAILE

ENCESTAR

EXPERIMENTOS

CASA
ENCANTADA

EL INFECTADO

ARAÑAS 3D Y
CALABAZAS

EL LOBO

TALLER HERIDAS
FALSAS

HISTORIAS
DE MIEDO

PIEDRA, PAPEL
TIJERA VERSIÓN

TALLER
HERIDAS
FALSAS

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00
EXHIBICIÓN

BAILE
19:00

EL LOBO

MURAL
CON

DIBUJOS

CONCURSO
INFANTIL

JUEVES


